
Standard in all accommodation: Daily steward service • Interactive TV, radio and telephone • 
Safe, hairdryer and refrigerator • Tea/coffee making facilities • Air conditioning • Picture  
window (outside staterooms) or picture mirror (inside staterooms) • Vanity/writing desk and  
chair • Wardrobe and drawer space

INSIDE/OUTSIDE STATEROOM
•	Choice of either inside 
	 or outside stateroom
•	 Two lower beds convertible to a king-size bed* 
•	 Bathroom with shower and WC 
•	 Interactive TV System

Special touches
•	Mineral water on arrival 
•	 Luxurious pamper pack

INSIDE/OUTSIDE SINGLE STATEROOM
•	Choice of either inside 
	 or outside stateroom
•	One lower oversized single bed 
•	 Bathroom with shower and WC 
•	 Interactive TV System

Special touches
•	Mineral water on arrival 
•	 Luxurious pamper pack
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*Some exceptions apply, please see Azura’s deck plans on page 
30-33. When three/four passengers share a stateroom with 
upper berths, for safety reasons the two lower berths cannot 
be pushed together. The illustrations and diagrams shown are 
representative of the different stateroom types but please note 
that the layout, size, furniture, windows/porthole arrangement 
and interior decor may vary from that shown. The diagrams are 
not to scale.

BALCONY STATEROOM
•	 Two lower beds convertible to a king-size bed* 
•	 Bathroom with shower and WC 
•	 Floor to ceiling sliding glass doors leading to 	
	 balcony with coffee table and recliner chairs 
•	 Interactive TV System

Special touches
•	Mineral water on arrival 
•	 Luxurious pamper pack 

SUPERIOR DELUXE BALCONY STATEROOM
•	 Two lower beds convertible to a king-size bed 
•	 Bathroom with full-size bath, shower, sink vanity unit and WC 
•	 Lounge area with sofa, chairs and coffee table 
•	 Two flat panel TVs 
•	 Interactive TV System
•	 Floor to ceiling sliding glass doors leading to balcony with coffee table 	
	 and recliner chairs 

Special touches
Mineral water on arrival • Luxurious pamper pack • Bathrobe and slippers • 	
Atlas and binoculars • Fruit bowl, flowers, champagne and chocolates on arrival • 
Canapés twice a cruise

AZURA STATEROOMS

SUITE 
•	 Separate bedroom with two lower beds convertible to a king-size bed
•	 Bathroom with whirlpool bath*, shower and WC 
•	Walk-in dressing area*
•	 Iron, ironing board
•	 Lounge area with sofa, armchairs, plus dining table and chairs in AB grade. 
•	Mini stereo
•	 Two flat panel TVs
•	 Interactive TV System
•	 Floor to ceiling patio doors leading to balcony with loungers*, chairs and table

Special touches
Butler service • Mineral water on arrival • Luxurious premier pamper pack • 
Exclusive access to Seventeen for breakfast • Bathrobe and slippers • Magazine 
and newspaper selection • Atlas and binoculars • Fruit basket, flowers, 
champagne and chocolates on arrival • Daily canapés • Coffee machine

SPA STATEROOMS

If you choose to travel in our specially selected inside and balcony staterooms*, you can opt to enjoy 

our exclusive Spa Stateroom Package. Turn to page 40 for full details of what’s included in your Spa 

Stateroom Package and for information on prices, which vary according to your holiday duration. 

Please let us know if you would like to opt for the Spa Stateroom Package at the time of booking.

* applies to OD grade inside staterooms and JD grade balcony staterooms and is entirely optional
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C Deck (10)  D Deck (9)   E Deck (8)   Prom Deck (7)       F Deck (6)   P Deck (5)

Sky Deck (19)   Riviera Deck (14)     Sun Deck (17)   Aqua Deck (16)

Ocean Deck (18)   A Deck (12)    Lido Deck (15) 

B Deck (11)

Azura - 115,000 tons, Built in 2010
Normal operating capacity: 3,100 passengers and 1,226 crew
(maximum operating capacity: 3,574 passengers)

* Stateroom has one additional bed in the form of a single sofa bed in Suites and Superior Deluxe Balcony 	
Staterooms and in the form of an upper pullman berth in all other staterooms.
** Stateroom has two additional beds in the form of a double sofa bed in AB-AD grade Suites and Superior 	
Deluxe Balcony Staterooms, and in the form of upper pullman berths in AE grade Suites and all other 
staterooms.

Please see page 32 for stateroom notes.
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B305
B307
B309

B231
B235
B239
B243
B247
B251
B255

B201
B205
B209
B215
B219
B223
B227

B216
B220
B224
B228

B232
B236
B240
B244
B248
B252
B256

B204
B208
B212

B203
B207
B211
B217
B221
B225
B229
B233
B237
B241
B245
B249
B253
B257

B502
B504
B506
B510
B514
B518
B522
B526
B530
B534
B602
B604
B606
B608
B610
B612
B614
B616
B618
B620
B622
B624
B626
B628
B630
B632
B702
B704
B706
B708
B710
B714
B718
B722
B726
B730
B734
B738
B742

B315
B319
B323
B327
B331
B335
B339
B343
B401
B405
B409
B415
B419
B423
B427
B429
B431
B433
B435
B437

B501
B503
B505
B509
B515
B519
B523
B527
B531
B535
B601
B603
B605
B607
B609
B611
B615
B617
B619
B621
B623
B625
B627
B629
B631
B633
B701
B703
B705
B707
B709
B715
B719
B723
B727
B731
B735
B739
B743

B748
B750

B751
B749

B712
B716
B720
B724
B728
B732
B736
B740
B744
B746

B711
B717
B721
B725
B729
B733
B737
B741
B745
B747

B312
B316
B320
B324
B328
B332
B336
B340
B344
B404
B408
B412
B416
B420
B424

B752
B754
B756

B757
B755
B753

B311
B317
B321
B325
B329
B333
B337
B341
B345
B403
B407
B411
B417
B421
B425

B508
B512
B516
B520
B524
B528
B532
B536

B507
B511
B517
B521
B525
B529
B533
B537

*
*

* *

* *

* *
* *

** *

* ** *

* *

*
**

***

* *

*
**

*

*
*

**
* *

*
***

***

*

*
*

*
*

*
*

*
* *

B102

B104

B101

B103

Lift
SPORTS
COURT

BUNGEE 
TRAMPOLINE

GOLF
NETS

THE 
PLANET
BAR

Ladies

Gents

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Deck	18 Deck	19

Lift
SPORTS
COURT

BUNGEE 
TRAMPOLINE

GOLF
NETS

THE 
PLANET
BAR

Ladies

Gents

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Deck	18 Deck	19
SKY DECK OCEAN DECK

SUN DECK

AQUA DECK

LIDO DECK

RIVIERA DECK

A DECK

B DECK

Passengers booking JD and OD grade staterooms can take advantage of a 	
Spa Stateroom Package for a supplement - see page 40 for details.

The balconies in staterooms A101, A102, 
A103 & A104 are partially shaded.

AZURA DECK PLANS

Stateroom Types
Suite with Balcony and Bath/Shower Outside Stateroom with Shower

AB A deck LB E & P decks

AC Riviera deck LC P & Riviera decks

AD A, C, D, E & Lido decks Outside Stateroom with Shower 
(Part Obstructed View)

Suite with Balcony and  
Bath/Shower † MA E & Lido decks

AE D deck Outside Stateroom with Shower 
(Obstructed View)

Superior Deluxe Balcony Stateroom 
with Bath/Shower NA E deck

CA D deck Inside Stateroom with Shower

CB D deck OA Riviera deck

CC D & E decks OB A & Riviera decks

Balcony Stateroom with Shower OC B, C, D & E decks

JA A & Riviera decks OD Lido deck

JB B & C decks OE A & Riviera decks

JC A & Riviera decks OF B & C decks

JD Lido deck OG D, E & P decks

JE B & C decks Outside Single Stateroom

JF A & Riviera decks RA F deck

JG B, C, D & E decks Inside Single Stateroom

SA F deck
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Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Launderette

Deck 10

C302

C304

C306
C308
C310
C314
C316
C318
C320
C322
C324
C326
C328
C402
C406
C410
C414
C418
C422
C426
C428
C430
C432
C434
C436
C502
C504
C506
C510
C514
C518
C522
C526
C530
C534
C602
C604
C606
C608
C610
C612
C614
C616
C618
C622
C626
C628
C630
C632
C634
C636
C702
C704
C706
C708
C710
C714
C718
C722
C726
C730
C734
C738
C742

C105
C109
C203
C207
C211
C217
C221
C225
C229
C233
C237
C241
C245
C249
C253
C257

C752

C712
C716
C720
C724
C728
C732
C736
C740
C744
C746

C711
C717
C721
C725
C729
C733
C737
C741
C745
C747

C312

C403
C407
C411
C417
C421
C425

C102
C104
C108
C202
C206
C210
C214
C218
C222
C226
C230
C234
C238
C242
C246
C250
C254
C258

C753
C101
C103
C107
C201
C205
C209
C215
C219
C223
C227
C231
C235
C239
C243
C247
C251
C255
C259

C204
C208
C212
C216
C220
C224
C228
C232
C236
C240
C244
C248
C252
C256

C106

C301

C303

C305
C307
C309

C311
C315
C317
C319
C321
C323
C325
C327
C401
C405
C409
C415
C419
C423
C427
C429
C431
C433
C435
C437
C501
C503
C505
C509
C515
C519
C523
C527
C531
C535
C601
C603
C605
C607
C609
C611
C615
C617
C619
C623
C627
C629
C631
C633
C635
C637
C701
C703
C705
C707
C709
C715
C719
C723
C727
C731
C735
C739
C743

C404
C408
C412
C416
C420
C424

C507
C511
C517
C521
C525
C529
C533
C537

C508
C512
C516
C520
C524
C528
C532
C536

C620
C624

C621
C625

C750
C748

C749
C751

* *
* *

* *
* *

* *
* *

* *
* *

* *

* *
* ***
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* *
* *

* *
* *

* *
* *

* *
* ** *

* *

* *
* *

* *
* *

* *
* *

* *
* *

* *
* *

* *
* *

*
*

* *
*

*
*

*

C100
C099

O
ronsay 
Suite

O
rsova 
Suite

Palm
ero 

Suite
Strathaird 

Suite

Launderette

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

E102
E106
E110
E114
E118
E120
E202
E204
E206
E208
E210
E212
E214
E216
E218
E220
E222
E224
E226
E228
E230

E302

E304

E306
E308
E312
E314
E318
E320
E322
E324
E326
E328
E330
E402
E404
E406
E408
E410
E412
E414
E416
E418
E420
E422
E424
E502
E504
E506
E508
E510
E512
E514
E516
E518
E520
E602
E604
E606
E608
E610
E612
E614
E616
E618
E620
E622
E624
E626
E628
E630
E632
E702
E704
E706
E708
E710
E714
E718
E720
E722
E724
E726
E728
E730

E732
E733

E734

E735

E712
E716

E715
E719

E310
E316

E104
E108
E112
E116

E103
E107
E111
E117

E101
E105
E109
E115
E119
E121
E201
E203
E205
E207
E209
E211
E215
E217
E219
E221
E223
E225
E227
E229
E231

E301

E303

E305
E307
E309
E311
E315
E317
E319
E321
E323
E325
E327
E401
E403
E405
E407
E409
E411
E415
E417
E419
E421
E423
E425
E501
E503
E505
E507
E509
E511
E515
E517
E519
E521
E601
E603
E605
E607
E609
E611
E615
E617
E619
E621
E623
E625
E627
E629
E631
E633
E701
E703
E705
E707
E709
E711
E717
E721
E723
E725
E727
E729
E731

* *
* *

* *
* *

* *

* *

* *
* *

* *
* *

* *
* *

* *
* *

* *
* *

* *
* *
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* *

* *
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* *

* *

* *

* *
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* *

* *
* *

* *

*

*

Him
alaya 

Suite
O

ceana 
Suite

MANHATTAN

PHOTO GALLERY

MALABAR
ATRIUM

THE GLASS HOUSE THE
PLAYHOUSE

ESSENCE

THE BLUE BAR

ETERNITY

SINDHU

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Gents

Ladies

Ladies

Gents

Ladies
Gents

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Deck	7

JADE
RESTAURANT

TOPAZ
RESTAURANT

ATRIUM

RE
CE

PT
IO

N

REGALIAEMPORIUM

THE WARDROBE

Ladies

Gents

THE
PLAYHOUSE

THE
MARQUIS

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Gents

Ladies

Ladies

Gents

CASINO

CHIC

TH
E 

O
RI

EN
TA

L
RO

O
M

F320*
F322*
F326*
F330*
F332*
F336*

F334* F328* F324* F318* F314* F308*

F302*
F304*
F306*
F310*
F312*
F316*

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Launderette

Deck 10

C302

C304

C306
C308
C310
C314
C316
C318
C320
C322
C324
C326
C328
C402
C406
C410
C414
C418
C422
C426
C428
C430
C432
C434
C436
C502
C504
C506
C510
C514
C518
C522
C526
C530
C534
C602
C604
C606
C608
C610
C612
C614
C616
C618
C622
C626
C628
C630
C632
C634
C636
C702
C704
C706
C708
C710
C714
C718
C722
C726
C730
C734
C738
C742

C105
C109
C203
C207
C211
C217
C221
C225
C229
C233
C237
C241
C245
C249
C253
C257

C752

C712
C716
C720
C724
C728
C732
C736
C740
C744
C746

C711
C717
C721
C725
C729
C733
C737
C741
C745
C747

C312

C403
C407
C411
C417
C421
C425

C102
C104
C108
C202
C206
C210
C214
C218
C222
C226
C230
C234
C238
C242
C246
C250
C254
C258

C753

C101
C103
C107
C201
C205
C209
C215
C219
C223
C227
C231
C235
C239
C243
C247
C251
C255
C259

C204
C208
C212
C216
C220
C224
C228
C232
C236
C240
C244
C248
C252
C256

C106

C301

C303

C305
C307
C309

C311
C315
C317
C319
C321
C323
C325
C327
C401
C405
C409
C415
C419
C423
C427
C429
C431
C433
C435
C437
C501
C503
C505
C509
C515
C519
C523
C527
C531
C535
C601
C603
C605
C607
C609
C611
C615
C617
C619
C623
C627
C629
C631
C633
C635
C637
C701
C703
C705
C707
C709
C715
C719
C723
C727
C731
C735
C739
C743

C404
C408
C412
C416
C420
C424

C507
C511
C517
C521
C525
C529
C533
C537

C508
C512
C516
C520
C524
C528
C532
C536

C620
C624

C621
C625

C750
C748

C749
C751
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* *
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*
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C100
C099

O
ronsay 
Suite

O
rsova 
Suite

Palm
ero 

Suite
Strathaird 

Suite

MANHATTAN

PHOTO GALLERY

MALABAR
ATRIUM

THE GLASS HOUSE THE
PLAYHOUSE

ESSENCE

THE BLUE BAR

ETERNITY

SINDHU

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Gents

Ladies

Ladies

Gents

Ladies
Gents

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Deck	7

JADE
RESTAURANT

TOPAZ
RESTAURANT

ATRIUM

RE
CE

PT
IO

N

REGALIAEMPORIUM

THE WARDROBE

Ladies

Gents

THE
PLAYHOUSE

THE
MARQUIS

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Gents

Ladies

Ladies

Gents

CASINO

CHIC

TH
E 

O
RI

EN
TA

L
RO

O
M

F320*
F322*
F326*
F330*
F332*
F336*

F334* F328* F324* F318* F314* F308*

F302*
F304*
F306*
F310*
F312*
F316*

AMBER
RESTAURANT

CHRONICLES

THE GALLERY

JAVA

THE 
ALCOVE EXPLORERS

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Gents

Ladies

Deck 5

P214
P218
P222
P226
P230
P234
P238
P242
P246
P248
P302
P304

P308
P310
P312
P314
P316
P320
P324
P328
P332
P334
P336

P215
P219
P223
P227
P231
P235
P239
P243P319

P212
P216
P220
P224
P228
P232
P236
P240
P244

P318
P322
P326
P330
P338
P340

P211
P217
P221
P225
P229
P233
P237
P241
P245
P247
P301
P303
P305
P307
P309
P311
P315
P317
P321
P323
P325
P327
P329
P331
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* *
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* *
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ATRIUM

C DECK

D DECK

E DECK

PROM DECK

F DECK

G DECK P DECK

Launderette

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

E102
E106
E110
E114
E118
E120
E202
E204
E206
E208
E210
E212
E214
E216
E218
E220
E222
E224
E226
E228
E230

E302

E304

E306
E308
E312
E314
E318
E320
E322
E324
E326
E328
E330
E402
E404
E406
E408
E410
E412
E414
E416
E418
E420
E422
E424
E502
E504
E506
E508
E510
E512
E514
E516
E518
E520
E602
E604
E606
E608
E610
E612
E614
E616
E618
E620
E622
E624
E626
E628
E630
E632
E702
E704
E706
E708
E710
E714
E718
E720
E722
E724
E726
E728
E730

E732
E733

E734

E735

E712
E716

E715
E719

E310
E316

E104
E108
E112
E116

E103
E107
E111
E117

E101
E105
E109
E115
E119
E121
E201
E203
E205
E207
E209
E211
E215
E217
E219
E221
E223
E225
E227
E229
E231

E301

E303

E305
E307
E309
E311
E315
E317
E319
E321
E323
E325
E327
E401
E403
E405
E407
E409
E411
E415
E417
E419
E421
E423
E425
E501
E503
E505
E507
E509
E511
E515
E517
E519
E521
E601
E603
E605
E607
E609
E611
E615
E617
E619
E621
E623
E625
E627
E629
E631
E633
E701
E703
E705
E707
E709
E711
E717
E721
E723
E725
E727
E729
E731
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Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Launderette
Launderette

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

D110
D114
D118
D120
D202
D204
D206
D208
D210
D212
D214
D216
D218
D220
D222
D224
D228
D232
D236
D302

D304

D308

D310
D314
D316
D320
D322
D324
D326
D328
D330
D332
D402
D404
D406
D408
D410
D412
D414
D416
D418
D420
D422
D424
D502
D504
D506
D510
D514
D518
D522
D526
D528
D530
D602
D604
D606
D608
D610
D612
D614
D616
D618
D620
D622
D624
D626
D628
D630
D632
D702
D704
D706
D708
D710
D714
D718
D722
D724
D726
D728
D730
D732

D712
D716
D720

D711
D717
D721

D736
D737

D734

D735

D106
D105

D104
D108
D112
D116

D103
D107
D111
D117

D109
D115
D119
D121
D201
D203
D205
D207
D209
D211
D215
D217
D219
D221
D223
D225
D227
D229
D231
D301
D303
D305
D307
D309
D311
D315
D317
D319
D321
D323
D325
D327
D329
D401
D403
D405
D407
D409
D411
D415
D417
D419
D421
D423
D425
D501
D503
D505
D509
D515
D519
D523
D525
D527
D529
D601
D603
D605
D607
D609
D611
D615
D617
D619
D621
D623
D625
D627
D629
D631
D633
D701

D703

D707

D709
D715
D719
D723
D725
D727
D729
D731
D733

D123

D226
D230
D234

D312
D318
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D512
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D520
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D511
D517
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O
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O
riana
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Aurora
Suite

*
*

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Launderette
Launderette

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

D110
D114
D118
D120
D202
D204
D206
D208
D210
D212
D214
D216
D218
D220
D222
D224
D228
D232
D236
D302

D304

D308

D310
D314
D316
D320
D322
D324
D326
D328
D330
D332
D402
D404
D406
D408
D410
D412
D414
D416
D418
D420
D422
D424
D502
D504
D506
D510
D514
D518
D522
D526
D528
D530
D602
D604
D606
D608
D610
D612
D614
D616
D618
D620
D622
D624
D626
D628
D630
D632
D702
D704
D706
D708
D710
D714
D718
D722
D724
D726
D728
D730
D732

D712
D716
D720

D711
D717
D721

D736
D737

D734

D735

D106
D105

D104
D108
D112
D116

D103
D107
D111
D117

D109
D115
D119
D121
D201
D203
D205
D207
D209
D211
D215
D217
D219
D221
D223
D225
D227
D229
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C Deck (10)  D Deck (9)   E Deck (8)   Prom Deck (7)       F Deck (6)   P Deck (5)

Sky Deck (19)   Riviera Deck (14)     Sun Deck (17)   Aqua Deck (16)

Ocean Deck (18)   A Deck (12)    Lido Deck (15) 

B Deck (11)

Azura - 115,000 tons, Built in 2010
Normal operating capacity: 3,100 passengers and 1,226 crew
(maximum operating capacity: 3,574 passengers)

AZURA STATEROOM NOTES	
† AE Suite: D105 and D106 are large suites consisting of two bedrooms, two bathrooms 
with bath and shower, a lounge and a large balcony. These suites are suitable for sharing 
couples or families. Please note that the second bedroom has fixed twin beds.
AD Suite: Suites L106 and L107 are larger than the standard AD Suites and have 	
segregated sleeping and living areas. Please note that suites L106 and L107 do not feature 
a dressing area, they have a standard bath instead of a whirlpool bath, with a fixed shower 
attachment.

Balcony Stateroom: Please note staterooms B750 and B751 have an obstructed view due 
to the ship’s structure.

MA & NA Staterooms: Please note that safety equipment obstructs the view of all these 
staterooms.

 Adapted Staterooms: All adapted staterooms have a shower only.

All uppers berths in twin staterooms are easily accessible by a ladder provided in the 
stateroom. Please note when the upper berths are in use, lower beds cannot be converted 
to a double.

* Stateroom has one additional bed in the form of a single sofa bed in Suites and Superior Deluxe Balcony 	
Staterooms and in the form of an upper pullman berth in all other staterooms.
** Stateroom has two additional beds in the form of a double sofa bed in AB-AD grade Suites and Superior 	
Deluxe Balcony Staterooms, and in the form of upper pullman berths in AE grade Suites and all other 
staterooms.

AZURA DECK PLANS

Stateroom Types
Suite with Balcony and Bath/Shower Outside Stateroom with Shower

AB A deck LB E & P decks

AC Riviera deck LC P & Riviera decks

AD A, C, D, E & Lido decks Outside Stateroom with Shower 
(Part Obstructed View)

Suite with Balcony and  
Bath/Shower † MA E & Lido decks

AE D deck Outside Stateroom with Shower 
(Obstructed View)

Superior Deluxe Balcony Stateroom 
with Bath/Shower NA E deck

CA D deck Inside Stateroom with Shower

CB D deck OA Riviera deck

CC D & E decks OB A & Riviera decks

Balcony Stateroom with Shower OC B, C, D & E decks

JA A & Riviera decks OD Lido deck

JB B & C decks OE A & Riviera decks

JC A & Riviera decks OF B & C decks

JD Lido deck OG D, E & P decks

JE B & C decks Outside Single Stateroom

JF A & Riviera decks RA F deck

JG B, C, D & E decks Inside Single Stateroom

SA F deck




